COMMENTS:DATE:
PROJECT
ISOLITE  WWW.ISOLITE.COM
ISOLITE HEADQUARTERS  800.888.5483  31 WATERLOO AVENUE, BERWYN, PA 19312
ISOLITE WEST  800.799.5343  3563 SUELDO SUITE M, SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93401
D-7.2.3.0-223  REV-11  20240328
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
CONTACT ISOLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS.

-
1. SERIES
EUG - - -
AC AC Only
EM Ni-Cad Battery Backup
G Green
R Red
MTEB Top/End/Back Mount1C Single Face, Clear Background
2M Double Face, Mirror Background
2. OPERATION TYPE 3. ILLUMINATION 5. MOUNTING4. FACE COUNT
ACCESSORIES; ORDER SEPARATELY
  EUNR1M = Conversion Panel, Single Face, Red Letters, Mirror Background
  EUNG1M = Conversion Panel, Single Face, Green Letters, Mirror Background
  EUNR2M = Conversion Panel, Double Face, Red Letters, Mirror Background
  EUNG2M = Conversion Panel, Double Face, Green Letters, Mirror Background
  PKIT1-WH-12 = 12” Swivel Mounting Pendant Kit, White
  PKIT1-WH-24 = 24” Swivel Mounting Pendant Kit, White
  PKIT1-WH-36 = 36” Swivel Mounting Pendant Kit, White
  PKIT1-WH-48 = 48” Swivel Mounting Pendant Kit, White
  PKIT1-BK-12 = 12” Swivel Mounting Pendant Kit, Black
  PKIT1-BK-24 = 24” Swivel Mounting Pendant Kit, Black
  PKIT1-BK-36 = 36” Swivel Mounting Pendant Kit, Black
  PKIT1-BK-48 = 48” Swivel Mounting Pendant Kit, Black
  WG-16.5LX14.0WX6.0D = Wireguard, Length: 16.5”, Width: 14”, Depth: 6”
  WG-20.0LX19.0WX9.0D = Wireguard, Length: 20”, Width: 19”, Depth: 9”
  WG-26.0LX19.0WX9.0D = Wireguard, Length: 26”, Width: 19”, Depth: 9”
CLICK THE IMAGE TO VIEW ALTERNATE PRODUCT PHOTOS